
Southend Leisure & Tennis Centre

23 March 2019

SEER - Regional Skills 2019

Detailed Results

Southend on Sea

7.0.3.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Sarah Brockie (2010) -- Luton Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 48.00  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 73.20  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 30.55 103.75  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 127.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 151.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 171.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 190.75  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 208.75  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 229.25  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 246.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 8.5 7.0     22.5 33.75 280.50  Back Dive

Tobi Fayomi (2010) -- Luton Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 21.75 59.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 91.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 115.25  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 144.05  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 172.05  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 27.30 199.35  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 221.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 240.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 257.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 280.35  Forward jump

Linda Aleksejeva (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 39.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 61.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 87.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 116.25  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 142.05  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 170.05  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 195.40  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 9.0     24.0 24.00 219.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 242.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 261.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 279.90  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Winnie Griffiths (2010) -- South West London Diving (guest) (4)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 9.0     24.0 24.00 44.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 63.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 86.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 99.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 119.50  Back jump

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 139.00  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 15.20 154.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 178.20  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 205.80  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 35.70 241.50  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 31.85 273.35  Back line-up

Rose Kanerick (2010) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club (guest) (5)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 40.20  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 67.50  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 24.05 91.55  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 113.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 132.55  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 150.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 169.05  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 190.05  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 210.05  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 231.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 31.50 262.55  Back Dive

Caitlin Coster (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (6)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 31.50  Back jump

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 18.20 49.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 69.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 93.20  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 114.20  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 34.30 148.50  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 33.15 181.65  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 203.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 222.15  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 241.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 261.15  Forward jump

Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving 3

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 40.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 80.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 96.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 113.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 17.60 131.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 15.20 146.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 167.90  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 17.40 185.30  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 214.70  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 242.65  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Heidi Duff (2010) -- Southend Diving 4

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 40.20  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.5 5.0 5.5     14.0 19.60 59.80  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 83.20  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 101.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 121.70  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 141.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 161.70  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 179.70  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 196.20  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 217.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 241.95  Back Dive

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving 5

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 30.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 17.50 47.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 15.75 63.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 87.25  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 112.45  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 136.95  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 163.60  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 187.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 205.10  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 221.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 241.60  Forward jump

Guste Raudonyte (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 6

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 37.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 72.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 86.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 102.00  Back jump

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 120.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 138.20  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 156.20  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 175.40  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 198.50  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 220.60  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Boys

Gethin Davies (2010) -- South West London Diving (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 42.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 62.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 80.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 101.75  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 122.75  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 20.30 143.05  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 22.10 165.15  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 179.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 204.65  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 222.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 245.15  Forward jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Rocco Morgan (2010) -- Southend Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 33.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 54.00  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 71.00  Back line-up

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 98.60  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 120.20  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 146.10  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 12.35 158.45  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.5     22.5 22.50 180.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 203.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 223.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 244.95  Forward jump

Caleb Whitear (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 2

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 37.80  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 66.50  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 91.85  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 110.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 130.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 145.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 160.35  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 178.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 195.35  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 216.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 238.55  Reverse Dive

Finlay Williams (2010) -- Southend Diving 3

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 39.00  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 64.20  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 84.35  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 105.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 124.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 14.00 138.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 157.35  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 178.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 194.85  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 14.00 208.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 15.75 224.60  Back Dive

Joshua Marsh (2010) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (5)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 8.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 36.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0     18.0 18.00 70.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 83.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 95.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 2.5 3.5 3.5     9.5 13.30 108.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 127.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 147.45  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 167.85  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 186.05  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 205.55  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Boys

Phoenix Graham (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (6)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 39.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 75.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 88.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 108.00  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 13.20 121.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 11.50 132.70  Back line-up

10A 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 18.00 150.70  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 16.20 166.90  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 185.80  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 18.85 204.65  Back line-up

Max Harvard-Wards (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (7)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 31.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 12.60 44.10  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 56.60  Back line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 78.80  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 98.60  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 16.10 114.70  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 14.30 129.00  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 145.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 164.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 177.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 195.00  Forward jump

Charlie Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 4

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 32.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 46.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 63.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 78.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 11.00 89.00  Back jump

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 2.0     9.0 13.50 102.50  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 13.80 116.30  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 12.60 128.90  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 16.20 145.10  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 167.50  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 188.95  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group C Girls

Lucy Parker (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 46.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 72.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 95.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 117.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 142.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 33.75 176.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 29.25 205.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 27.00 232.50  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 255.30  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 284.00  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 311.95  Back line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls

Hannah Cundell (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 40.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 63.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 29.25 92.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 27.60 119.95  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 143.35  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 168.55  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 194.55  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 216.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 237.05  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 259.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 283.55  Forward jump

Bronagh Elgin (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 40.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 80.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 100.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 121.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 152.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 39.10 192.05  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 214.25  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 237.05  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 6.5     15.5 21.70 258.75  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 23.40 282.15  Back line-up

Luana Bull (2006) -- Southend Diving 4

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 44.40  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 67.50  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 92.85  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 111.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 133.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 151.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 170.85  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 193.85  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 216.35  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 35.70 252.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 280.85  Back Dive

Katie Foster (2007) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 5

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 28.20 54.60  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 73.50  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 22.75 96.25  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 117.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 137.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 152.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 174.75  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 195.75  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 215.25  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 243.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 30.40 273.40  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls

Amelia Neill (2007) -- Southend Diving 6

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 3.5     13.0 13.00 13.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 35.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 34.00 69.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 99.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 120.40  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 141.40  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 169.40  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 16.25 185.65  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 207.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 230.65  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 250.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 268.65  Forward jump

Aliyah Hamdani (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (7)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 41.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 33.75 74.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 6.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 98.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 119.75  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 24.00 143.75  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 165.45  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 186.90  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 204.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 223.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 245.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 268.40  Forward jump

Quinn Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (8)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 48.00  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 73.90  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 94.05  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 113.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 130.05  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 148.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 167.05  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 188.05  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 209.55  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 237.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 29.25 266.80  Back Dive

Isabella Read (2006) -- Southend Diving 7

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 76.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 96.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 117.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 139.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 165.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 188.90  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 214.70  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 241.30  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 265.35  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls

Lily Elson (2007) -- Southend Diving 8

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 79.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 5.5     19.5 19.50 99.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 120.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 150.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 29.60 179.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 202.05  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 223.05  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 242.65  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 20.80 263.45  Back line-up

Paige Jordan (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (11)

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 65.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 84.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 103.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 123.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 20.80 143.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 169.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 194.00  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 217.40  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 242.60  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 263.40  Back line-up

Edith Jefferson (2007) -- Southend Diving 9

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 39.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 8.0     20.5 20.50 77.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 98.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 119.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 147.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 22.50 170.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 194.05  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 216.25  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 236.55  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 259.95  Back line-up

Honor Creasy (2006) -- Cambridge Dive Team 10

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 24.60 47.40  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 74.00  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 94.80  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 112.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 131.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 153.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 173.80  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 4.5 4.5     12.0 12.00 185.80  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 205.30  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 233.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 259.70  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls

Emily Jerrim (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (14)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 76.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 93.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 110.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 139.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 168.55  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 27.00 195.55  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 213.55  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 240.15  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 259.00  Back line-up

Lilly Jones (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (15)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 32.80 72.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 100.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 122.25  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 150.45  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.5 2.5 3.0     9.0 12.60 163.05  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 16.90 179.95  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 201.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 221.45  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 238.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 256.95  Forward jump

Natalia Heinrich (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (16)

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 3.5 4.0     12.0 14.40 39.60  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 64.10  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 82.95  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 100.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.5     25.0 25.00 125.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 141.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 160.45  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 183.95  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 208.45  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 238.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 17.85 255.90  Reverse Dive

Claire Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (17)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 40.20  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 30.80 71.00  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 89.85  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 110.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 131.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 146.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 163.85  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 181.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 205.35  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 227.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 255.75  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls

Annabelle Dowman (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (18)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 43.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 3.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 65.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 93.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 113.50  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 19.20 132.70  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 158.60  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 175.50  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 196.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 216.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 234.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 255.00  Forward jump

Yasmin Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (19)

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.5     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 17.40 45.60  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 73.60  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 20.80 94.40  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 110.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 129.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 148.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 165.90  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 185.90  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 206.90  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 231.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 254.20  Back Dive

Rhiannon Kennard (2007) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (20)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 45.60  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 70.10  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 94.15  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 113.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 131.15  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 147.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 165.65  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 187.15  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 204.15  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 228.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 253.75  Reverse Dive

Anna Smith-Kirchner (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (21)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 43.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 4.5     16.5 16.50 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 79.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 94.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 116.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 148.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 172.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 189.40  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 17.40 206.80  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 232.70  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 252.85  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 10 / 37 10:07,  24 March 2019



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls

Rhiannon Monie (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team 11

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 37.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 63.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 29.60 92.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 110.60  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 131.00  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 3.0     11.5 16.10 147.10  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.5 6.0     21.5 27.95 175.05  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 198.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 216.05  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 233.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 252.55  Forward jump

Amy Nightingale (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (23)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 40.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 77.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 98.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 121.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 28.00 149.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 171.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 192.25  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 211.45  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 229.65  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 19.50 249.15  Back line-up

Holly Hartley (2007) -- Southend Diving 12

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 43.20  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 67.00  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 14.95 81.95  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 98.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 116.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 135.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 155.95  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 175.45  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 196.45  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 222.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 247.55  Back Dive

Chloe Farbrother (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (25)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 38.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 68.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 92.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 21.00 113.90  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 131.30  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 150.20  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 21.45 171.65  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 186.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 204.65  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 226.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 247.15  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 11 / 37 10:07,  24 March 2019



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls

Katie Proudlove (2006) -- South West London Diving (guest) (26)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 36.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 18.75 55.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 82.45  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 107.05  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 129.85  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 156.45  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 175.95  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 194.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 213.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 231.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 246.95  Forward jump

Jessica Grizenkova (2006) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 13

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 36.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 50.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 68.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 85.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 104.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 138.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 164.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 184.60  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 203.80  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 220.60  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 244.00  Back line-up

Fiona Pabst (2006) -- South West London Diving (guest) (28)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 42.60  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 66.40  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 4.5     16.5 21.45 87.85  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 103.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 120.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 134.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 151.35  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 170.85  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 192.35  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 217.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 4.0     14.5 23.20 240.35  Reverse Dive

Gabriel Dale (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (29)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 40.20  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 65.40  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 18.20 83.60  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 98.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 8.0     20.5 20.50 118.60  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 137.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 155.60  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 176.60  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 197.60  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 22.95 220.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 18.00 238.55  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls

Yasmina Shaukat (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club (guest) (30)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 40.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 16.80 56.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 26.35 83.15  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 101.75  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 123.35  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 145.75  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 165.90  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 183.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 201.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 220.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 237.90  Forward jump

Lottie Webster (2006) -- South West London Diving (guest) (31)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.0     15.0 15.00 33.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 18.75 51.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 74.15  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 102.35  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 124.55  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 147.65  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 169.10  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 186.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 206.60  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 219.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 237.10  Forward jump

Daisy Chapman (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team 14

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 38.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 54.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 83.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 3.5 2.5 3.0     9.0 10.80 94.00  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 19.80 113.80  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 139.00  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 165.00  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 183.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 202.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 218.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 235.50  Forward jump

Emer Brownleader (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club (guest) (33)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 44.40  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 69.60  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 88.45  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 103.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 17.00 120.45  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 133.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 150.95  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 170.95  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 191.95  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 24.80 216.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 17.60 234.35  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls

Freya Brading-Miles (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #137422315

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 34.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 50.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 12.00 62.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 6.0     15.0 15.00 77.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 97.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 119.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 143.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 20.40 163.80  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 185.40  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 209.90  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 19.50 229.40  Back line-up

Mae Kelly (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (35)

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 49.80  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 17.50 67.30  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 20.80 88.10  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 106.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 123.60  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 140.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 20.00 160.10  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 177.60  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 198.10  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 1.5 2.0 2.0     5.5 8.80 206.90 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 227.90  Back Dive

Astrid Tait (2007) -- Southend Diving 16

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 40.80  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 21.00 61.80  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 81.95  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 98.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 115.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 130.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 147.95  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 162.95  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 181.95  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 205.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 226.75  Back Dive

Siena Kelly (2006) -- Cambridge Dive Team 17

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 39.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 76.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 92.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 111.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 135.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 18.40 153.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 176.10  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 198.90  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.5 2.0 2.0     7.5 10.50 209.40  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 15.60 225.00  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls

Lottie Young (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (38)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 69.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 86.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 106.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 31.20 137.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 157.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 177.60  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 12.00 189.60  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 211.30  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.0 4.0 2.0     9.0 11.70 223.00  Back line-up

Shannon Makilanda (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics Diving Club (guest) (39)

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 12.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 28.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 52.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 72.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 91.70  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 15.60 107.30  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 130.40  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 151.85  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 166.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 7.0     17.5 17.50 184.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 202.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 6.0     15.0 15.00 217.35  Forward jump

Kalina Wilk (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (40)

100A 1 1.0 4.5 3.5 3.5     11.5 11.50 11.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 30.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.0     18.0 28.80 58.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.5     9.5 15.20 74.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 95.60  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 16.80 112.40  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 16.80 129.20  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 17.55 146.75  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 162.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 182.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 200.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 217.25  Forward jump

Ella Brynes (2007) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (41)

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 29.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 48.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 1.0 3.5 3.0     7.5 12.00 60.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 18.60 78.80  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 98.00  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 26.60 124.60  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 21.45 146.05  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 165.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 181.05  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 194.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.5     11.5 11.50 205.55  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls

Tilly Malik (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics Diving Club (guest) (42)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 35.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 49.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 65.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 13.50 78.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 97.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 120.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 16.80 137.05  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 155.05  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 12.00 167.05  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 3.5     12.5 17.50 184.55  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 203.40  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Boys

Matthew Lewis (2007) -- Southend Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 65.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 85.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 104.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 131.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 164.20  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 31.20 195.40  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 219.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 10.0     28.0 28.00 247.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 267.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.5     27.0 27.00 294.40  Forward jump

Eddie Roberts (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 43.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 67.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 90.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 109.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 130.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 161.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 185.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 211.15  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 235.75  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 265.85  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 23.40 289.25  Back line-up

Leo Tegg (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (3)

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 28.80 57.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 83.60  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 29.90 113.50  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 4.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 132.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 155.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 174.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 197.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 216.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 234.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 264.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 21.00 285.50  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Boys

Alex Hill (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (4)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 43.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 66.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 86.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 107.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 128.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 160.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 183.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 209.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 232.50  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 254.90  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 279.60  Back line-up

Joe Anderson (2007) -- South West London Diving (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 66.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 20.80 87.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 113.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 28.20 141.50  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 161.80  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 23.40 185.20  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 9.0     24.5 24.50 209.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 232.20  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 254.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 278.70  Forward jump

Samuel Kempster (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (6)

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 43.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 73.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 100.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 123.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 143.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 168.20  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 192.25  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 211.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 234.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 253.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 274.25  Forward jump

Sam Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (7)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 42.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.5     22.0 30.80 72.80  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 98.80  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 122.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 144.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 165.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 187.30  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 203.80  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 222.30  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 247.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 273.30  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Boys

Harry Gorton (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (8)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 34.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 56.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 20.25 76.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 100.35  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 22.80 123.15  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 152.55  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 178.55  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 203.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 225.05  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 246.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 264.05  Forward jump

Jack Lister (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 3

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 45.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 73.00  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 101.60  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 120.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 138.60  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 158.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 174.60  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 192.10  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 212.10  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 237.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 260.20  Back Dive

Matthew Sinclair (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (10)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 35.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 61.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 20.25 82.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 100.75  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 124.75  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 149.25  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 172.00  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 9.0     24.0 24.00 196.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 219.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 241.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 260.00  Forward jump

Ryan Spiteri (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (11)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 46.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 72.10  Back line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 98.10  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 120.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 139.60  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 159.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 180.10  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 194.60  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 207.10  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 23.80 230.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 259.40  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Boys

Tom Halton (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics Diving Club (guest) (12)

